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Chloe Wasendorf Alfred University wasendorf@alfred.edu 
Melissa Kelly Allegany College of 

Maryland 
mkelly5@allegany.edu 

Kissaou Tchedre Austin Community 
College 

kissaou.tchedre@austincc.edu 

Sergei Markov Austin Peay State 
University 

markovs@apsu.edu 

Tammy Adair Baylor University Tamarah_Adair@baylor.edu 
Jonathan Lawson Baylor University Jonathan_Lawson@Baylor.edu 
Tiara Perez Morales Benedictine University tperezmorales@ben.edu 
Melinda Harrison Cabrini University mah348@gmail.com 
Randall DeJong Calvin University rdejong@calvin.edu 
Deborah Tobiason Carthage College dtobiason@carthage.edu 
Robert Ward Case Western Reserve 

University 
rew130@case.edu 

Dan Williams Coastal Carolina 
University 

dwilliams@coastal.edu 

Jessica McCoy College of Charleston jessicacloy@gmail.com 
Holly Nance College of Coastal 

Georgia 
holly.nance@gmail.com 

Kara Thoemke College of St. 
Scholastica 

kthoemke@css.edu 

Margaret Saha College of William & 
Mary 

mssaha@wm.edu 

Bridgette Kirkpatrick Collin College bkirkpatrick@collin.edu 
Amaya Garcia Costas Colorado State 

University-Pueblo 
amaya.garciacostas@csupueblo.edu 

Elvira Eivazova Columbia State 
Community College 

eeivazova@columbiastate.edu 

Dondra Bailey Coppin State University dbailey@coppin.edu 
Sarah Reardon Culver-Stockton College sreardon@culver.edu 
Dane Bowder Doane University dane.bowder@doane.edu 
Alison Moyer Drexel University aem442@gmail.com 
Marie Fogarty Durham Technical 

Community College 
fogartym@durhamtech.edu 

Matthew Waterman Eastern Nazarene 
College 

matthew.waterman@enc.edu 

Nic Vega Emory University nic.vega@emory.edu 
Jaime Mayoral Florida International 

University 
mayoralj@fiu.edu 

Patricia Waikel Florida International 
University 

pwaikel@fiu.edu 
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Bonnie Madden George Mason University bmadden1@gmu.edu 
Veronique Delesalle Gettysburg College delesall@gettysburg.edu 
Kirk Anders Gonzaga University anders@gonzaga.edu 
Rebekah Hare Gonzaga University hare@gonzaga.edu 
Joseph Stukey Hope College stukey@hope.edu 
Billy Biederman Howard Hughes Medical 

Institute 
biederma@hhmi.org 

Kaylia Edwards Howard Hughes Medical 
Institute 

edwardsk@hhmi.org 

Danielle Heller Howard Hughes Medical 
Institute 

hellerd@hhmi.org 

Pushpa Ramakrishna Howard Hughes Medical 
Institute 

ramakrishnap@hhmi.org 

Vic Sivanathan Howard Hughes Medical 
Institute 

sivanathanv@hhmi.org 

Bethany Wise Howard Hughes Medical 
Institute 

wiseb@hhmi.org 

Mary Ayuk Howard University mary.ayuk@howard.edu 
Michael Thomas Idaho State University mthomas@isu.edu 
Rick Alvey Illinois Wesleyan 

University 
ralvey@iwu.edu 

Megan Carroll Indian River State 
College 

mcarroll@irsc.edu 

David Bollivar Indiana University 
Bloomington 

dbolliva@iu.edu 

Elizabeth Rueschhoff Indiana University 
Southeast 

erueschh@iu.edu 

Martha Smith Caldas Kansas State University mscaldas@ksu.edu 
Kristen Clermont La Salle University clermont@lasalle.edu 
Sean McClory La Salle University mcclory@lasalle.edu 
Vassie Ware Lehigh University vcw0@lehigh.edu 
Josh McLoud LeTourneau University joshmcloud@letu.edu 
Elizabeth Behr Madison Area Technical 

College 
eobehr@madisoncollege.edu 

Megan Dennis Marist College Megan.dennis@marist.edu 
Olga Lubman Maryville University olubman@maryville.edu 
Patrick Lypaczewski McGill University patrick.lypaczewski@mcgill.ca 
Bhaswati Manish Metropolitan Community 

College 
bmanish@mccneb.edu 

Mitch Balish Miami University balishmf@miamioh.edu 
Rebecca Balish Miami University balishrs@miamioh.edu 
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Michelle Tigges Minnesota State 
University Moorhead 

michelle.tigges@mnstate.edu 

James Godde Monmouth College jgodde@monm.edu 
Marisa Pedulla Montana Technological 

University 
mpedulla@mtech.edu 

Quinn Vega Montclair State 
University 

vegaq@montclair.edu 

Vedham 
Karpakakunjaram 

Montgomery College vedham.karpakakunjaram@montgomerycollege.
edu 

Evdokia Kastanos Montgomery College evdokia.kastanos@montgomerycollege.edu 
Suparna Bhalla Mount Saint Mary 

College 
Suparna.bhalla@msmc.edu 

Eric Sakowski Mount St. Mary's 
University 

e.g.sakowski@msmary.edu 

Matthew Mastropaolo Neumann University mastropm@neumann.edu 
Stephanie Mathews North Carolina State 

University 
sklambet@ncsu.edu 

Jon Mitchell Northern State University jon.mitchell@northern.edu 
John Rombold Northwest Indian 

College 
jrombold@nwic.edu 

Sara Tolsma Northwestern College stolsma@nwciowa.edu 
Sharon Gusky Northwestern 

Connecticut Community 
Colleges 

sharon.gusky@ctstate.edu 

Katie Crump Nova Southeastern 
University 

kcrump@nova.edu 

Nathan Reyna Ouachita Baptist 
Univeristy 

reynan@obu.edu 

Kathleen Cornely Providence College kcornely@providence.edu 
Kari Clase Purdue University kclase@purdue.edu 
Urszula Golebiewska Queensborough 

Community College 
UGolebiewska@qcc.cuny.edu 

Marina Bogush Rowan University bogush@rowan.edu 
Julia Lee-Soety Saint Joseph's University leejymedia@msn.com 
Rocky Ng Skyline College rng@ssfusd.org 
Courtney Galle South Texas College cgalle@southtexascollege.edu 
Tara Stoulig Southeastern Louisiana 

University 
tturley@selu.edu 

Nicholas Edgington Southern Connecticut 
State University 

EdgingtonN1@SouthernCT.edu 

James Melton Spelman College jmelton@spelman.edu 
Amy Ryan State University of New 

York-Plattsburgh 
ryan1585@plattsburgh.edu 
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Rivka Glaser Stevenson University rivkaglaser@yahoo.com 
Fernando Nieto SUNY Old Westbury fnieto1261@gmail.com 
Dustin Edwards Tarleton State University dcedwards@tarleton.edu 
Lisa Bono Texas Tech University lisa.bono@ttu.edu 
Hannah Gavin Tufts University hannah.gavin@tufts.edu 
Catalina Davila Universidad Ana G. 

Mendez, Gurabo campus 
davilac2@uagm.edu 

Yesmi Ahumada Universidad Autonoma 
de Sinaloa 

yesmiahumada@uas.edu.mx 

Ricardo Parra Unda Universidad Autónoma 
de Sinaloa 

ricardoparraund@uas.edu.mx 

Alejandra Mussi Universidad Nacional de 
Rosario 

mussi@cefobi-conicet.gov.ar 

Daniel Velez-Ramirez University of California, 
Los Angeles 

verde@g.ucla.edu 

Hari Kotturi University of Central 
Oklahoma 

hkotturi@uco.edu 

Nancy Guild University of Colorado at 
Bou 

nancy.guild@colorado.edu 

Jonathan Finkel University of Detroit 
Mercy 

finkeljs@udmercy.edu 

George Ademowo University of Ibadan ademowo_g@yahoo.com 
Mallory Benedetto University of Louisiana at 

Monroe 
benedetto@ulm.edu 

Ann Findley University of Louisiana at 
Monroe 

afindley@ulm.edu 

Gerard Zegers University of Maine, 
Machias 

gzegers@maine.edu 

Madeline Dojs University of Mary madojs@umary.edu 
Lynn Lewis University of Mary 

Washington 
llewis@umw.edu 

Steven Caruso University of Maryland 
Baltimore County 

scaruso@umbc.edu 

Alexander Root University of Maryland 
Eastern Shore 

arroot@umes.edu 

Verena Carvalho University of 
Massachusetts Amherst 

vcarvalho@umass.edu 

Christy Strong University of Nevada Las 
Vegas 

christy.strong@unlv.edu 

Tonya Bates University of North 
Carolina at Charlotte 

tcbates@charlotte.edu 

Ellen Wisner University of North 
Carolina at Charlotte 

EWisner@charlotte.edu 
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Denise Monti University of North 
Florida 

denise.monti@unf.edu 

Mauricio Antunes University of North Texas Mauricio.Antunes@unt.edu 
Lee Hughes University of North Texas lhughes@unt.edu 
Adam Rudner University of Ottawa arudner@uottawa.ca 
Elizabeth Williams University of Ottawa edoddmoh@uottawa.ca 
Ping An University of Pittsburgh pia1@pitt.edu 
Kristen Butela University of Pittsburgh kab340@pitt.edu 
Krista Freeman University of Pittsburgh kgf10@pitt.edu 
Emily Ginser University of Pittsburgh emg190@pitt.edu 
David Hanauer University of Pittsburgh hanauer@pitt.edu 
Graham Hatfull University of Pittsburgh gfh@pitt.edu 
Deborah Jacobs-Sera University of Pittsburgh djs@pitt.edu 
Dan Russell University of Pittsburgh dar78@pitt.edu 
Marcie Warner University of Pittsburgh mwarner1@pitt.edu 
Katie Wetzel University of Pittsburgh ksw34@pitt.edu 
Sarah Swerdlow University of Pittsburgh, 

Greensburg 
Sjs308@pitt.edu 

Richard Pollenz University of South 
Florida 

pollenz@usf.edu 

Nancy Castro University of Southern 
California 

ncastro@usc.edu 

Susan Gurney University of St Andrews smrw@st-andrews.ac.uk 
Anne Davenport University of Texas at 

Dallas 
Anne.Davenport@utdallas.edu 

David Starkey University of the 
Incarnate Word 

dstarkey@uiwtx.edu 

Mark Buchheim University of Tulsa mark-buchheim@utulsa.edu 
Hui-Min Chung University of West 

Florida 
hchung@uwf.edu 

Karen Klyczek University of Wisconsin-
River Falls 

karen.k.klyczek@uwrf.edu 

Allison Johnson Virginia Commonwealth 
University 

aajohnson@vcu.edu 

Nneka Osiah Virginia State University nosiah@vsu.edu 
Heather Lindberg Virginia Western 

Community College 
hlindberg@virginiawestern.edu 

Sean Coleman Wartburg College drcatalase@gmail.com 
Christopher Shaffer Washington University in 

St. Louis 
shaffer@wustl.edu 

Mary Preuss Webster University marypreuss34@webster.edu 



 
 

2024 SEA FACULTY MEETING ATTENDEES 
 

6 

Maria Gainey Western Carolina 
University 

mdgainey@email.wcu.edu 

Claire Rinehart Western Kentucky 
University 

claire.rinehart@wku.edu 

Alexandra Jerby Wingate University whimsicalbiologist@outlook.com 
Victoria Frost Winthrop University frostv@winthrop.edu 
JoAnn Whitefleet-Smith Worcester Polytechnic 

Institute 
jaws@wpi.edu 

Harris McFerrin Xavier University of 
Louisiana 

hmcferri@xula.edu 

 


